
2019 Meeting Schedule Dates - REVISED 
 
Committee/Commission: Community Development Authority 
Contact Person:  Adam Pfost                          Jim Nichols 
Phone Number:   (608) 261-5567                     (608) 267-1991 

 

DAY DATE TIME LOCATION 

Thursday January 10 4:30 p.m. Room 207 MMB 

Thursday February 14 4:30 p.m. Room 153 MMB 

Thursday March 14 4:30 p.m. Room 153 MMB 

Thursday April 11 4:30 p.m. Village on Park - Atrium 

Thursday May 9 4:30 p.m. Room 153 MMB 

Thursday June 13 4:30 p.m. Room 153 MMB 

Thursday July 11 4:30 p.m. Room 207 NNB 

Thursday August 8 4:30 p.m. Room 153 MMB 

Thursday September 12 4:30 p.m. Room 153 MMB 

Thursday September 26 4:00 p.m. Room 215 MMB 

Thursday October 17 4:30 p.m. Room 204 MMB 

Thursday November 21 4:30 p.m. Room 215 MMB 

Thursday December 12 4:30 p.m. Room 153 MMB 
 
 
  CDA Finance Subcommittee 
 

Thursday March 7 1:00 p.m. Room 151 MMB 

Thursday May 2 1:00 p.m. Room 153 MMB 

Thursday August 22 3:00 p.m. Room 153 MMB 

Thursday December 5 1:00 p.m. Room 153 MMB 

 


